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View Shareholding Pattern Details

Shareholding Pattern Details = Comments Section = View Summary

Id: 934 Acknowledgement Number :
Company Name : Skyweb Infotech Limited  Symbol :

Company ISIN Number : INE830R01016 Period Ended Date :

As on Date : Submitted on :

gLf;erreesn?e Between 0 Status :

Attachments (If Any) :

No Records Found..

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/fSHP/SHPDetails.aspx?|D=0TM0&Source%20=%20C

131020171743565
SKYWEB
30-Sep-2017
13-Oct-2017

Submitted

171
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View Shareholding Pattern Details

Shareholding Pattern Details = Comments Section = View Summary

Symbol : . )

SKYWEB Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2017

1 Whether the listed entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

2 Whether the listed entity has issued any convertible securities ?

3 Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the listed entity has any shares in locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

7 Whether the listed entity has issued any warrants?

(A)Promoter & 3 460,800 4,60,800 46.08 2,00,000  43.40

Promoter Group

(B)Public 168  5,39,200 5,39,200 53.92 0 0.00

(C)Non Promoter

- Non Public 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

Shareholder

(C

(1))Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

Holder

(C (2))Employee

Benefit Trust

(under SEBI

(Bhara based 0 0 0 0.00 0 000
mployee

Benefit)

Regulations,

2014)

Grand Total 171 10,00,000 10,00,000 100.00 2,00,000 20.00

Click here for Statement of Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding Pattern
Click here for Statement of Public Shareholder Shareholding Pattern
Click here for Statement of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholders Shareholding Pattern

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/fSHP/SHPDetails.aspx?|D=0TM0&Source%20=%20C

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
4,60,800
0
0
0
0
4,60,800
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10/13/2017

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

Symbol : SKYWEB

(1)Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Ashok Gupta
Neetesh Gupta
Renu Gupta
Sub-Total (A)(1)
(2)Foreign

Total
Shareholding of
Promotor and
Promotor Group
A=(A)(1)+A)(2)

AAJPG3979K
AJUPGT7801L
AAJPG3978J

4,60,800
4,60,800

52,800
3,00,000
1,08,000
4,60,800

0

4,60,800

View Category

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2017

4,60,800
4,60,800

52,800
3,00,000
1,08,000
4,60,800

0

4,60,800

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/fSHP/ViewCategorySummary.aspx?ID=0TMO0&CatID=1

46.08

46.08

5.28
30.00
10.80
46.08

0.00

46.08

2,00,000
2,00,000

0
2,00,000
0
2,00,000
0

2,00,000

43.40

43.40

0.00
66.67
0.00
43.40
0.00

43.40

4,60,800
4,60,800

52,800
3,00,000
1,08,000
4,60,800

0

4,60,800

171



10/13/2017 View Category

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

Symbol : SKYWEB Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2017
(1)Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
(2)Central

gg::::::::{:;lalgsesident 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
Of India

{3)Non-Insitution 168 5,39,200 5,39,200 53.92 0 0.00
Individuals - i. Indiyidual

:gﬁfnhaﬁ':::eh:;:'i't‘g up 155 21,900 21,900 2.19 0 000
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

ii. Individual

shareholders holding 9 4,34,000 4,34,000 43.40 0 000
nominal share capital in

excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Ashok Pant 1 AAGPP6570Q 50,000 50,000 5.00 0 0.00
B K Aggarwal 1 AFSPAO0550N 50,000 50,000 5.00 0 0.00
Pradeep K. Aggarwal 1 AVAPK2371D 47,500 47,500 475 0 0.00
Rajeev Garg 1 AFGPG1398L 50,000 50,000 5.00 0 0.00
Renuka Aggarwal 1 ABPPA4425K 48,500 48,500 4.85 0 0.00
Sanjay Gupta 1 AICPG3196R 50,000 50,000 5.00 0 0.00
Veena Sharma 1 BINPS4458Q 50,000 50,000 5.00 0 0.00
Vikas Chandra 1 AFGPC4820F 38,000 38,000 3.80 38,000 100.00
Vinay Gujral 1 AABCH1016M 50,000 50,000 5.00 0 0.00
Any Other 4 83,300 83,300 8.33 0 0.00
hayward Tecfnologies 1 AABCH1016M 83,000 83,000 8.30 0 000
Other Individual HUF 3 7777799997 300 300 0.03 0 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(3) 168 5,39,200 5,39,200 53.92 0 0.00
Total Public

Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ 168 5,39,200 5,39,200 53.92 0 0.00
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/fSHP/ViewCategorySummary.aspx?ID=0TM0&CatID=12

©C O ©O © © ©O © ©o o o©



