View Shareholding Pattern Details

Shareholding Pattern Details | Comments Section | View Summary

Id: 934 Acknowledgement Number: 131020171743565

Company Name : Skyweb Infotech Limited Symbol : SKYWEB

Company ISIN Number : INE830R01016 Period Ended Date : 30-Sep-2017

As on Date:

Submitted on: 13-Oct-2017

Difference Between Shares: Submitted

Attachments (If Any):

No Records Found...

View Shareholding Pattern Details

Shareholding Pattern Details | Comments Section | View Summary

Skyweb Infote	ch Limited	1 (ISIN:INE830R01016)	ì

SKYWEB	Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2017
Sr No.	Particul

Sr No.	Particulars	Status
1	Whether the listed entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the listed entity has issued any convertible securities?	No
3	Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the listed entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
7	Whether the listed entity has issued any warrants?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of Specified Security

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	No. of Fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Locked in Shares	As a % of total Shares held	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A)Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4,60,800	4,60,800	46.08	2,00,000	43.40	4,60,800
(B)Public	168	5,39,200	5,39,200	53.92	0	0.00	0
(C)Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(C (1))Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(C (2))Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Grand Total	171	10,00,000	10,00,000	100.00	2,00,000	20.00	4,60,800

Click here for Statement of Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding Pattern

Click here for Statement of Public Shareholder Shareholding Pattern

Click here for Statement of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholders Shareholding Pattern

10/13/2017 View Category

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

0

Skyweb Infotech Limited (ISIN:INE830R01016)

Symbol : SKYWEB Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2017

Table II - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholders

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	Pan(II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Locked in shares	As a % of total Shares held	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(1)Indian	3		4,60,800	4,60,800	46.08	2,00,000	43.40	4,60,800
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3		4,60,800	4,60,800	46.08	2,00,000	43.40	4,60,800
Ashok Gupta	1	AAJPG3979K	52,800	52,800	5.28	0	0.00	52,800
Neetesh Gupta	1	AJUPG7801L	3,00,000	3,00,000	30.00	2,00,000	66.67	3,00,000
Renu Gupta	1	AAJPG3978J	1,08,000	1,08,000	10.80	0	0.00	1,08,000
Sub-Total (A)(1)	3		4,60,800	4,60,800	46.08	2,00,000	43.40	4,60,800
(2)Foreign	0		0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total Shareholding of Promotor and Promotor Group A=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	3		4,60,800	4,60,800	46.08	2,00,000	43.40	4,60,800

10/13/2017 View Category

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

Skyweb Infotech Limited (ISIN:INE830R01016)

Symbol : SKYWEB Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Sep-2017

Table III - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of Public Shareholders

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	Pan(II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Locked in shares	As a % of total Shares held	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(1)Institutions	0		0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(2)Central Government/State Government(s)/President Of India	0		0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(3)Non-Insitution	168		5,39,200	5,39,200	53.92	0	0.00	0
Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	155		21,900	21,900	2.19	0	0.00	0
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9		4,34,000	4,34,000	43.40	0	0.00	O
Ashok Pant	1	AAGPP6570Q	50,000	50,000	5.00	0	0.00	0
B K Aggarwal	1	AFSFA0550N	50,000	50,000	5.00	0	0.00	0
Pradeep K. Aggarwal	1	AVAPK2371D	47,500	47,500	4.75	0	0.00	0
Rajeev Garg	1	AFGPG1398L	50,000	50,000	5.00	0	0.00	0
Renuka Aggarwal	1	ABPFA4425K	48,500	48,500	4.85	0	0.00	0
Sanjay Gupta	1	AICPG3196R	50,000	50,000	5.00	0	0.00	0
Veena Sharma	1	BINPS4458Q	50,000	50,000	5.00	0	0.00	0
Vikas Chandra	1	AFGPC4820F	38,000	38,000	3.80	38,000	100.00	0
Vinay Gujral	1	AABCH1016M	50,000	50,000	5.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other	4		83,300	83,300	8.33	0	0.00	0
Hayward Technologies Private limited	1	AABCH1016M	83,000	83,000	8.30	0	0.00	0
Other Individual HUF	3	ZZZZZ9999Z	300	300	0.03	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)	168		5,39,200	5,39,200	53.92	0	0.00	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)	168		5,39,200	5,39,200	53.92	0	0.00	0